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Health Law 2019

ATTORNEYS
| Mark L. Alderman

Chairman, Cozen O’Connor

Location

Cozen O’Connor

One Liberty Place

1650 Market Street, 28th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Public Strategies

¥ malderman@cozen.com

oJ (202) 912-4846

David L. Barron

Member

Date & Time

Start Date: 12/05/2018
Start Time: 8:00 am
End Time: 6:00 pm

¥ dbarron@cozen.com

o (713) 750-3132

Members of Cozen O'Connor's Health Care & Life Sciences industry team,
will host this event in Philadelphia. & acampau@cozen.com
Schedule:

Registration and Breakfast: 8:00 - 8:30 a.m.

o (202) 912-4886

Jonathan M.
Grossman
Co-Chair, Antitrust

Seminar and Lunch: 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Cocktail Reception: 5:00 — 6:00 p.m.

. ¥ jgrossman@cozen.com
Topics Include: J (202) 912-4566
® The Politics of Health Care — Mark Alderman, Alexandra Campau, and
Blake Rutherford
® | atest Antitrust Updates — Jonathan Grossman and David Reichenberg
® Health Care Human Resources Update — David Barron, Elizabeth Malloy,
Alan Pittler, and Joseph Sirbak
® Benefit Plan Update: Association Health Plans and More — Stephen

Alison Lecker
Member

¥ alecker@cozen.com

o (215) 665-6904

Bowers

® Digital Health: Where Business and Regulatory Worlds Will Intersect in
2019 — Marc Auerbach and Chris Raphaely

® Employee Intellectual Property: Monetizing Your Assets — Melinda Rudolph
and Jeffrey Townes

® Pennsylvania Medical Marijuana Update on the Shifting Cannabis
Landscape — Alison Lecker, Nicole Martin, and Christopher Preate

® Cyber Ethics: The Crossroads of Cybersecurity and Ethics in the Health
Care Industry — Ryan Blaney, Gregory Fliszar, and David Walton

Elizabeth A. Malloy

| | Member

N emalloy@cozen.com

o (215) 665-4792

Christopher J. Preate

_ | Member

¥ cpreate@cozen.com

o (215) 665-6951

CLE is approved in PA, NY, TX, and CA.
All other jurisdictions will be applied for upon request. ﬁ‘] R. Christopher
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¥ Raphaely
Co-Chair, Health Care & Life
Sciences

Sponsor

Cozen O'Connor

¥ craphaely@cozen.com

o/ (215) 665-2099
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Member

¥ jsirbak@cozen.com

o (215) 665-4634

Jeffrey N. Townes

<N

Y

Member

il 5

¥ jtownes@cozen.com

o (202) 747-0783

RELATED PRACTICES

Antitrust & Competition
Corporate

Employee Benefits & Executive
Compensation

Environmental Regulatory & Due
Diligence

Government and Regulatory
Affairs

Government Relations - Cozen
O'Connor Public Strategies

Health Care & Life Sciences
Intellectual Property

Labor & Employment

Real Estate

Technology, Privacy & Data
Security
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Cannabis
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